of eleven (11) feet, measured from foundation to finished ceiling. 

F. SCREENING.  All roof-mounted equipment, excluding solar panels, shall be screened from 

the ground elevation view to a minimum sight distance of six hundred sixty (660) feet for 
residential buildings and one thousand three hundred twenty (1,320) feet for non-residential 
buildings, including mixed-use buildings. 

G. LOT COVERAGE.  There is no minimum lot coverage. 

H. FRONT SETBACKS. There is no front setback requirement, except for one family dwellings 

or associated structure(s), which shall have a minimum front setback of no less than twenty-